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99998

Nomenclature
FED. AID #
ROAD NAME = |nterstate
Mileage === Principal arterial -
Exant route Planned roue

Functional road class

Principal arterial - other

Minor arterial

other freeways and expressways

Maijor collector
Minor collector

Local road

Mileage summary by functional class

Williamstown FAU Total
-- 4.095

-- 4.927
- 14.234
-- 30.65
51.125
0.93 7.16
112.191

- 2.441
- 0.397
- 0

Y ra/re

East
Barre City Barre Town Berlin Montpelier Middlesex Montpelier
Interstate -- - 2.55 -- - 1.545
Principal arterial -
other freeways and expressways 1.585 -- 2.452 -- -- 0.89
Principal arterial - other 3.359 1.105 3.277 3.001 -- 3.492
Minor arterial 3.618 8.114 3.292 4.5 -- 11.126
Major collector 7.3 16.609 6.259 5.59 0.679 6.657
Minor collector -- 341 2.01 0.81 -- --
FAU Total 15.862 29.238 19.84 13.901 0.679 23.71
Ramps -- -- 1.661 -- -- 0.78
Other facilities 0.074 0.055 -- -- -- 0.268
Planned -- -- -- -- -- --
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For more information contact: Vermont Agency of Transportation, Division of Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT 05633-5001 Telephone: 802-828-2600.

This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, U.S. Department of Transportation. The representation of the authors expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.
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